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
600,000 Terms:  Bank Owned OR Short Sale

Status: Active 05/06/10 Listing # 201004221 2535 NW Ordway Ave Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $339,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: High Lakes Loop

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition NorthWest Crossing

NWSection
Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 2101 Assessor
BathsBaths 2.50 Price / Sq Ft $161.35

Year Built 2003 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 5227
Tax ID 171136BD-05300 Lot Acres (approx) 0.120

Beautiful home in the heart of NorthWest Crossing that sits on inviting tree lined street moments away from all the amenities that 
NorthWest Crossing has to offer. Traditional feel with craftsman touches. Open kitchen features tile & granite counters, stainless  appliances,Brazilian cherry wood 
floors & pantry.Master bedroom has his & hers closets with wonderful tile details in the master bath.The backyard is fully fenced with a covered deck & paved area 
for a patio set & fire pit. Separately fenced dog run

Marketing Remarks

Status: Active 06/28/10 Listing # 201006321 3467 NW Cottage Pl Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $349,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: Mt. Washington

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Awbrey Village

NWSection
Beds 4 Sq Ft (approx) 2840 Assessor
BathsBaths 2.50 Price / Sq Ft $122.89

Year Built 2004 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 10019 ((Assessor's Data
Tax ID 171219DA-05300 Lot Acres (approx) 0.230

Awbrey Village Craftsman with Views. This quality home sits on a large lot with unobstructed mountain views. Features include bamboo 
floors, slab granite w/tile backsplash, SS appliances, walk-in pantry, large dining room, open great room w/built-ins and gas fireplace. Master bath w/jetted tub and 
heated tile floor. Large walk-in closets and storage galore. 20X18 Bonus room. AC and dual furnaces. Designer lighting throughout.

Marketing Remarks
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Property Type:  Residential Include Property Subtypes:  Condominium, Residential, Townhome Area:  Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Status:  Active Price:  300,000 to 
600,000 Terms:  Bank Owned OR Short Sale

Status: Active 01/30/09 Listing # 2900859 1365 NW Jacksonville Ave Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $349,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: NW 14th

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Northwest Townsite

NWSection
Beds 5 Sq Ft (approx) 2979 Assessor
BathsBaths 4 Price / Sq Ft $117.15

Year Built 2007 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 6098
Tax ID 171231AC11101 Lot Acres (approx) 0.140

NW Contemporary Home in the heart of Bend's Westside and near downtown Bend & Drake Park. Home features extensive use of 
natural woods. Custom wood cabinetry, solid fir doors, aluminum clad wood windows, hardwood floors, tile & built in stainless steel appliances. Separate studio with 
full bath and separate entrance.

Marketing Remarks

Status: Active 02/25/09 Listing # 2901699 1414 NW Awbrey #3 Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $349,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: Newport

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condominium
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Cla

NWSection
Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1588 Assessor
BathsBaths 2 Price / Sq Ft $219.77

Year Built 1985
Tax ID 171232BA90003 Lot Acres (approx)

Unbeatable downtown, riverfront location! This single level condo is right on the Deschutes River and 1 block to downtown Bend. 
Features include vaulted ceilings, picture windows framing the river, great room concept with cozy gas fireplace, large deck off kitchen, common area, single car 
attached garage, and separate laundry room. A very rare find, only one of four in this location.

Marketing Remarks
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Property Type:  Residential Include Property Subtypes:  Condominium, Residential, Townhome Area:  Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Status:  Active Price:  300,000 to 
600,000 Terms:  Bank Owned OR Short Sale

Status: Active 06/12/10 Listing # 201005694 3151 Kretch Ct Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $349,900
County: Deschutes Cross St: Brickyard

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Shevlin Ridge

NWSection
Beds 4 Sq Ft (approx) 2345 Assessor
BathsBaths 2.50 Price / Sq Ft $149.21

Year Built 2005 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 11326 ((Assessor's Data
Tax ID 171126AD-02100 Lot Acres (approx) 0.260

Enjoy Northwest Bend living in Shevlin Ridge in this beautiful CUSTOM home. Fully fenced on a .26  acre lot. Features a grand entry 
area, formal living room and a master suite with sunken tub and fireplace. Gourmet kitchen has granite counters with under cabinet lighting. Built-ins and lots more. 
Top it all off with a tandem three car garage and quiet cul-de-sac location!  All this home needs is your personal touch

Marketing Remarks

Status: Active 07/01/10 Listing # 201006340 1809 NW Element Pl Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $359,900
County: Deschutes Cross St: Newport

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Newport Landing

NWSection
Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 1952 Assessor
BathsBaths 2.50 Price / Sq Ft $184.38

Year Built 2008
Tax ID 171231BD-00530 Lot Acres (approx)

Amazing contemporary designed lovely green finishes. No attention to detail has been spared! Beautifully appointed; the tasteful decor 
will appeal to the most discriminating buyer. Surround yourself in contemporary elegance on Bends desirable West side.
Marketing Remarks
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Property Type:  Residential Include Property Subtypes:  Condominium, Residential, Townhome Area:  Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Status:  Active Price:  300,000 to 
600,000 Terms:  Bank Owned OR Short Sale

Status: Active 04/07/10 Listing # 201003319 61178 Ridgewater Loop Bend, OR 97702 Listing Price: $383,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: Ferguson

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Ridgewater

SESection
Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 3800 Builder
BathsBaths 3.50 Price / Sq Ft $100.79

Year Built 2004 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 10019
Tax ID 181215BB-00800 Lot Acres (approx) 0.230

Inviting European Country Flair in this beautiful one of a kind home. 3800sqft 3/4bed, 3.5bath. Lovely southern exposure, dramatic 2 
story, vaulted living room w/loft. Chefs gourmet kitchen, main level spacious master suite + den upstairs. Addtl. 2nd master suite, guest bed & lg vaulted fam. room. 
Exquisite quality wood work, tile, travertine, stain glass etc. Addtl. 300+ finished storage, 3 car garage w/9' doors. Gas FA & air conditioner. Pt fenced, RV parking, 
walking trails, upper view of Mt Bachelor.

Marketing Remarks

Status: Active 05/03/10 Listing # 201004249 2470 NW 2nd St Bend, OR 97701-8340 Listing Price: $384,900
County: Deschutes Cross St: NW Todds Crest

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
Area Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Addition Hawks Ridge

NWSection
Beds 4 Sq Ft (approx) 2605 Assessor
BathsBaths 2.50 Price / Sq Ft $147.75

Year Built 1999 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 9583 ((Assessor's Data)
Tax ID 171229CA-00133 Lot Acres (approx) 0.220

Bank-Owned.Located on a large coner lot, mature landscape w/sprinkler sys. Great veiws from the deck of city, river and Pilot 
Butte.Cvrd front patio, Hardi plank siding, family room. Granite and tile surround blt in book case. Maple hrwd floors open and bright kitchen with granite tile counter 
and bucher block center isle, lots of windows, built in desk in office, dual vanity sinks, laundry room with shoot. Oversized garage. 2 yr home warranty provided by 
Seller,some restrictions apply.

Marketing Remarks
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Property Type:  Residential Include Property Subtypes:  Condominium, Residential, Townhome Area:  Bend/Tumalo/Alfalfa Status:  Active Price:  300,000 to 
600,000 Terms:  Bank Owned OR Short Sale

Status: Active 01/20/10 Listing # 201000608 110 NW Blackhawk Ave Bend, OR 97701 Listing Price: $399,000
County: Deschutes Cross St: Todds Crest

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Residential
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